
ACET* 
ACHARIYA COLLEGE OF 
ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY 

Year 

Number of 

Events 

acetheadaacharrya org 

TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN 

This is to certify that Number of extension and outreach programs conducted by the 
institution through organized forums including NSS/NCC with involvement of community 
during the last five years from 2018-2019 to 2022-2023 is given below and this is true to the 

best of my knowledgc. 

2022-23 

ACHARIYA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY 
(Approved by AICTE & Affiliated to Pondicherry University) 
Achariyapuram, Villianur, Puducherry - 605 110. 
Phone: 0413 2660164 / 154. 

2021-22 

20 

2020-21 

Acihapur3n. 
Vilianur 

10 

Total Number of Events - 78 

2019-20 

10 

ACHARIYA 

Date: 20.04.2024 

PRÌNCIPAL 
PRINCIPAL 

World Class Education 

Www.,acharya n 

20 

2018-19 

KRSYA COUEGE (M BGIWEERNG TKNOLOG: 

ACHARIYAFURAM, VLLIANUR, 
PUDUCHERRY- G05 110. 



1 

S.NO 

2. 

3. 

4. 

3.4.3 Number of extension and outreach programs conducted by the institution through 
organized forums including NSS/NCC with involvement of community during the last five 
years: 

5. 

6. 

ACABIYA COLLECA O 
INCNEINC TNCHNOLOCr 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

ACET 

13. 

14. 

15. 

CRITERION 3 � RESEARCH, INNOVATIONS AND EXTENSION 

ACHARIYA 
COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY 

(Approved by AICTE Nehv Delhl & AfMiiated to Pondlcherry University) 
An ISO 9001: 2008 Certifled Institutlon 

Name of the Extension 
Activities 

Cleaning Camp 

Extension Activities of the Academic Year 2018-2019 

Blood Donation Camp 

Cleaning Camp 

JCI Pondicherry Metro 

Plastic Awareness 

Drawing Competition Dengue 

Coastal Cleaning Area 

Campus Cleaning 

Village Cleaning Canmp 

Plastic Awareness 

JCI Pondicherry Metro 

Drawing Competition 

3.4- Extension Activities 

Cleaning Campus 

Cleaning Camp 

Achapap 
Villaeu? 

16,Aemple Cleaning 

UDICH. 

Organizing unit/ agency/ collaborating 
agency 

Mangalam Village 

Achariya College of Engineering Technology, 
Auditorium 
SempiPalayam, Village 

Keezh Satha Mangalam, Village 

Thiru kanji Village 

Achariya College of Engineering Technology, 
seminar hall 

Puducherry Beach 

Bike Rally for Helmet Awareness Villianur, Car Street 

Achariya College of Engineering Technology, 
Ground 
Vada Managalam, Village 

ACHARIYA 

Achariyapuram, Villianur 

Vada Managalam, Village 

Achariya College of Engineering Technology, 
seminar hall 

Achariya College of Engineering Technology, 
Ground 

Uruvaiyar Village Temple 

Thiru kanji Temple 

RNCIPAL 

ACHARIYAPURAM, VILLIAUR, 
FDEHERAY 805 110. 



ACHARIYA COLrCK O 

NCNIENC TRCNOLocY 

17. 

18. 

19. 

NCET 

20. 

S.NO 

Dengue Awareness 

ACHARIYA 
COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY 

(Approved by AICTE Nehv Delbi & AfMliated to Pondicherry University) 
An ISO 9001: 2008 Certified Institution 

Drawing Competition for Aids 

Campus Cleaning 

Temple Cleaning Vada 
Mangalam 

1. Independence Day 

9 

2. Blod Donation 

Name of the Extension 
Activities 

3. Fit India Programme 

4. International Yoga Day 

5. Leprosy Programme 

Extension Activities of the Academic Year 2019-2020 

6. World Population Day 

8. Temple Cleaning 

Blood Donation Camp 

FGE OF NGINEERI 

Number Of Extension Activities -20 

Road Safety Awareness 

Ac#aryapua:n. 

10. Bike Rally Awareness 

Achariya College of Engineering Technology, 
Auditorium 
Achariya College of Engineering Technology, 
seminar hall 

Achariya College of Engineering Technology. 

Vada Mangalam, Village Temple 

rganizing unit/ agency/ collaborating 
agency 

ACHARIYA 

Achariya College of Engineering Technology. 

Jipmer, Puducherry. 

Achariya College of Engineering Technology. 

Achariya College of Engineering Technology. 

Achariya College of Engineering Technology. 

Achariya College of Engineering Technology, 
seminar hall 

Rajiv Gandhi, Hospital. 

Thiru kanji Temple 

Achariyapuram TO Car Street. 

Achariyapuram TO Car Street. 

Number Of Extension Activities -10 

PRINCIPAL 

ACHARIYA (GLULEGE OF ENG:NEERNG KOKl 
ACHARIYAPURAM, VILLIANUR, 

PUDUCHERRY -605 110. 



S.NO 

1. 

2. 

ACHASDYA coxLtCA O 
ENCNITtNG TTONOLOCY 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

2. 

ACET 

S.NO 

3. 

4. 

Ackaya 

ACHARIYA 
COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY 

(Approved by AICTE Ner Delhi & AMliated to Pondicherry University) 
An ISO 9001: 2008 Certified Institution 

Extension Activities of the Academic Year 2020-2021 

Name of the Extension 

Drug Abuse 

Activities 

International Yoga Day 

Plastic Abolation Day 

World Nature Conservation Day 

Covid 19 Pledge 

World Aids Day 

Dr.A. P., J Abdul Kalam Death Online event 
Day 

Independence Day 

World Heart Day 

Republic Day 

Name of the Extension 
Activities 

1. World Environment Day 

Blood Donation Camp 

International Yoga 
Awareness 

Organizing unit/ agency/ collaborating 
agency 

Road safety Awareness 

Achariya College of Engineering Technology. 

Online event 

Cleaning And Plantation 

Online event 

Online event 

Online event 

Number Of Extension Activities -10 

Extension Activities of the Academic Year 2021-2022 

Online event 

Online event 

Online event 

Online event 

ACHARIYA 

Organizing unit/ agency/ collaborating agency 

Achariya College of Engineering Technology. 

Achariya College of Engineering Technology, 
Auditorium 
Achariya College of Engineering Technology. 

Achariyapuram TO Othiyampatu. 

Achariya College of Engineering Technology. 

PHINCIAt 
ACHARIYA COLLEGE OF ENGNERMG TKONOLOGY 

ACHARIYAPURAM, VILLUANUR, 
PUDUCHERRY - 605 110. 



ACET 

6. 

ACHLEA COLurC or 
INGNIEK IONOLOCY 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

2. 

S.NO 

4, 

ACHARIYA 
COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY 

(Approved by AICTE Nehv Delhi & Affliated to Pondicherry University) 
An ISO 9001: 2008 Certified Institution 

International Voter Pledge 

Independence Day 

Tree Plantation 

Road safety Awareness 
Teachers Day 

Campus Cleaning 

National Youth Day 

National Girl Child Day 

National Voter Pledge 

Voter Awareness Programme Achariya College of Engineering Technology. 

Republic Day 

Covid 19. Free Vaccination 

World No Tobacco Day 

Blood Donation Camp 

Name of the Extension 
Activities 

1. No Drug Awareness Pledge 

Fit India Freedom Run 

3. Cleaning Coastal Area 

Achariya College of Engineering Technology, 
seminar hall 

ÁcariycpUram. 
Vilanur 

Achariya College of Engineering Technology 
Achariya College of Engineering Technology. 

Achariyapuram TO Car Street. 

Plastic Free Camp Awareness Puducherry Beach. 

çlean hndia2.0 Campaign 

Achariya College of Engineering Technology, 
Auditorium 

Achariya College of Engineering Technology. 

ACHARIYA 

Achariya College of Engineering Technology. 

Achariya College of Engineering Technology. 

Achariya College of Engineering Technology. 

Number Of Extension Activities -20 

Extension Activities of the Academic Year 2022-2023 

Achariya College of Engineering Technology. 

Achariya College of Engineering Technology, 
Auditorium 

Achariya College of Engineering Technology, 
seminar hall 
Jipmer, Puducherry. 

Organizing unit/ agency/ collaborating agency 

Achariya College of Engineering Technology, 
Auditorium 
Achariyapuram To Villianur 

Puducherry Beach. 

Achariya College of Engineering Technology. 

FRNCIPAL 
ACHARIYA OLLEGE OF ENGANEERNG ECOLCGY 

ACHARIYAPURAM, VILLIANUR, 
PUDUCHERRY -605 110. 



5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

ACET 

HARI 

Constitution Day 

ACHARIYA 
COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY 

(Approved by AICTE NeAr Delhi & AMliated to Pondicherry University) 
An ISO 9001: 200S Certified Institution 

Debate On Voter Awareness 

Drug Awareness 

Writing Competition for 
Voter Awareness 

National Girl Child Day 

Achariya College of Engineering Technology. 
Ragging Awareness and Use Achariya College of Engineering Technology. 
of Contraband Drug 

National Voters Day 

Painting Competition for 
Voter Awareness 

Blood Donor Day 

International Yoga Day 

Dengue Awareness 

Cleaning Temple Shivan 
Temple 
Independence Day 

Cleaning Temple Shivan 
Temple 

AGINitFIG 

Vigilance Awareness Pledge Achariya College of Engineering Technology. 

No Drug Awareness Pledge 

AciaraCuam. 

Villtaner 

Achariya College of Engineering Technology, 
Auditorium 
Achariya College of Engineering Technology, 
seminar hall 

ACHARIYA 

Achariya College of Engineering Technology. 

Achariya College of Engineering Technology, 
Auditorium 
Achariya Colege of Engineering Technology. 

Achariya College of Engineering Technology. 

AVMC Hospital 

Achariya College of Engineering Technology. 

Achariya College of Engineering Technology. 

Shivan Temple Villianur 

Achariya College of Engineering Technology. 

Shivan Temple Villianur 

Achariya College of Engineering Technology. 

Number Of Extension Activities -20 

ACHARIYA COLEGE OF EVGNEER:NG TECAO!L.. 
ACHARIYAPURAM, VILLUANUR, 

PUDUCHERRY -605 110. 



 

  

 

 

CRITERION 3 - RESEARCH, INNOVATIONS AND EXTENSION  

 

3.4 EXTENSION ACTIVITIES 

3.4.1 Outcomes of extension activities in the neighbourhood 
community in terms of impact and sensitizing the students to 
social issues for their holistic development during the last five 
years 
 

 

 

Metric Parameter Link  

3.4.1 

Upload Additional Information 

(Outcomes of extension activities in 
the neighbourhood community) 

2022-23 

2021-22 

2020-21 

2019-20 

2018-19 

http://acet.edu.in/SSR/criteria%203/3.4/3.4.1/3.4.1%20(2022-23).pdf
http://acet.edu.in/SSR/criteria%203/3.4/3.4.1/3.4.1%20(2021-22).pdf
http://acet.edu.in/SSR/criteria%203/3.4/3.4.1/3.4.1%20(2020-21).pdf
http://acet.edu.in/SSR/criteria%203/3.4/3.4.1/3.4.1%20(2019-20).pdf
http://acet.edu.in/SSR/criteria%203/3.4/3.4.1/3.4.1%20(2018-19).pdf

	3.4.1 Letter Head
	3.4.1


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

