



ACHARIYA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY (Approved by AICTE & Affiliated to Pondicherry University) Achariyapuram, Villianur, Puducherry - 605 110. Phone: 0413 2660164 / 154.

Date: 20.04.2024

TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that Number of extension and outreach programs conducted by the institution through organized forums including NSS/NCC with involvement of community during the last five years from 2018-2019 to 2022-2023 is given below and this is true to the best of my knowledge.

Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19
Number of Events	18	20	10	10	20
		Total Number	of Events - 78		

PRINCIPAL



ACHARIYA COLLEGE (M ENGINEERING TECHNOLOG) ACHARIYAPURAM, VILLIANUR, PUDUCHERRY - 605 110.



ACHARIYA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY (Approved by AICTE New Delhi & Affiliated to Pondicherry University) An ISO 9001: 2008 Certified Institution



CRITERION 3 – RESEARCH, INNOVATIONS AND EXTENSION

3.4- Extension Activities

3.4.3 Number of extension and outreach programs conducted by the institution through organized forums including NSS/NCC with involvement of community during the last five years:

Extension Activities of the Academic Year 2018-2019			
S.NO	Name of the Extension Activities	Organizing unit/ agency/ collaborating agency	
1.	Cleaning Camp	Mangalam Village	
2.	Blood Donation Camp	Achariya College of Engineering Technology, Auditorium	
3.	Cleaning Camp	SempiPalayam, Village	
4.	JCI Pondicherry Metro	Keezh Satha Mangalam, Village	
5.	Plastic Awareness	Thiru kanji Village	
6.	Drawing Competition Dengue	Achariya College of Engineering Technology, seminar hall	
7.	Coastal Cleaning Area	Puducherry Beach	
8.	Campus Cleaning	Achariya College of Engineering Technology, Ground	
9.	Village Cleaning Camp	Vada Managalam, Village	
10.	Plastic Awareness	Achariyapuram, Villianur	
11.	JCI Pondicherry Metro	Vada Managalam, Village	
12.	Drawing Competition	Achariya College of Engineering Technology, seminar hall	
13.	Bike Rally for Helmet Awareness	Villianur, Car Street	
14.	Cleaning Campus	Achariya College of Engineering Technology, Ground	
15.	Cleaning Camp	Uruvaiyar Village Temple	
16.	Temple Cleaning	Thiru kanji Temple	
		PRINCIP	



ACHARIYA CULLEGE OF ENGINEERING TECHNOLOG ACHARIYAPURAM, VILLIANUR, OUDUCHERRY - 695 110.



ACHARIYA **COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY** (Approved by AICTE New Delhi & Affiliated to Pondicherry University) An ISO 9001: 2008 Certified Institution



17.	Dengue Awareness	Achariya College of Engineering Technology, Auditorium
18.	Drawing Competition for Aids	Achariya College of Engineering Technology, seminar hall
19.	Campus Cleaning	Achariya College of Engineering Technology.
20.	Temple Cleaning Vada Mangalam	Vada Mangalam, Village Temple

Number Of Extension Activities -20

Extension Activities of the Academic Year 2019-2020				
S.NO	Name of the Extension Activities	Organizing unit/ agency/ collaborating agency		
1.	Independence Day	Achariya College of Engineering Technology.		
2.	Blood Donation	Jipmer, Puducherry.		
3.	Fit India Programme	Achariya College of Engineering Technology.		
4.	International Yoga Day	Achariya College of Engineering Technology.		
5.	Leprosy Programme	Achariya College of Engineering Technology.		
6.	World Population Day	Achariya College of Engineering Technology, seminar hall		
7.	Blood Donation Camp	Rajiv Gandhi, Hospital.		
8.	Temple Cleaning	Thiru kanji Temple		
9.	Road Safety Awareness	Achariyapuram TO Car Street.		
10.	Bike Rally Awareness	Achariyapuram TO Car Street.		
	Number Of I	Extension Activities -10		



PRINCIPAL ACHARIYA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY ACHARIYAPURAM, VILLIANUR, PUDUCHERRY - 605 110.



ACHARIYA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY





S.NO	Name of the Extension Activities	Organizing unit/ agency/ collaborating agency
1.	International Yoga Day	Achariya College of Engineering Technology
2.	Drug Abuse	Online event
3.	Plastic Abolation Day	Online event
4.	Dr.A. P. J Abdul Kalam Death Day	Online event
5.	World Nature Conservation Day	Online event
6.	Covid 19 Pledge	Online event
7.	World Aids Day	Online event
8.	Independence Day	Online event
9.	World Heart Day	Online event
10.	Republic Day	Online event

Extension Activities of the Academic Year 2021-2022				
S.NO	Name of the Extension Activities	Organizing unit/ agency/ collaborating agency		
1.	World Environment Day	Achariya College of Engineering Technology.		
2.	Blood Donation Camp	Achariya College of Engineering Technology, Auditorium		
3.	International Yoga Awareness	Achariya College of Engineering Technology.		
4.	Road safety Awareness	Achariyapuram TO Othiyampatu.		
5.	5. Cleaning And Plantation Achariya College of Engineering Technolog			



ACHARIYA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY ACHARIYAPURAM, VILLIANUR, PUDUCHERRY - 605 110.

Aylur.



ACHARIYA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY (Approved by AICTE New Delhi & Affiliated to Pondicherry University) An ISO 9001: 2008 Certified Institution



6.	International Voter Pledge	Achariya College of Engineering Technology, seminar hall
7.	Independence Day	Achariya College of Engineering Technology
8.	Tree Plantation	Achariya College of Engineering Technology.
9.	Road safety Awareness	Achariyapuram TO Car Street.
10.	Teachers Day	Achariya College of Engineering Technology, Auditorium
11.	Voter Awareness Programme	Achariya College of Engineering Technology.
12.	Campus Cleaning	Achariya College of Engineering Technology.
13.	National Youth Day	Achariya College of Engineering Technology.
14.	National Girl Child Day	Achariya College of Engineering Technology.
15.	National Voter Pledge	Achariya College of Engineering Technology.
16.	Republic Day	Achariya College of Engineering Technology.
17.	Covid 19. Free Vaccination	Achariya College of Engineering Technology, Auditorium
18.	Plastic Free Camp Awareness	Puducherry Beach.
19.	World No Tobacco Day	Achariya College of Engineering Technology, seminar hall
20.	Blood Donation Camp	Jipmer, Puducherry.

Extension Activities of the Academic Year 2022-2023			
S.NO	Name of the Extension Activities	Organizing unit/ agency/ collaborating agency	
1.	No Drug Awareness Pledge	Achariya College of Engineering Technology, Auditorium	
2.	Fit India Freedom Run	Achariyapuram To Villianur	
3.	Cleaning Coastal Area	Puducherry Beach.	
4.	Glean Andia 2.0 Campaign	Achariya College of Engineering Technology.	



PRINCIPAL ACHARIYA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY ACHARIYAPURAM, VILLIANUR, PUDUCHERRY - 605 110.

Ur,



ACHARIYA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE New Delhi & Affiliated to Pondicherry University) An ISO 9001: 2008 Certified Institution



	Constitution Dou		
5.	Constitution Day	Achariya College of Engineering Technology Auditorium	
6.	Debate On Voter Awareness	Achariya College of Engineering Technology, seminar hall	
7.	Drug Awareness	Achariya College of Engineering Technology.	
8.	Ragging Awareness and Use of Contraband Drug	Achariya College of Engineering Technology.	
9.	Writing Competition for Voter Awareness	Achariya College of Engineering Technology.	
10.	National Girl Child Day	Achariya College of Engineering Technology, Auditorium	
11.	National Voters Day	Achariya College of Engineering Technology.	
12.	Vigilance Awareness Pledge	Achariya College of Engineering Technology.	
13.	Painting Competition for Voter Awareness	Achariya College of Engineering Technology.	
14.	Blood Donor Day	AVMC Hospital	
15.	International Yoga Day	Achariya College of Engineering Technology.	
16.	Dengue Awareness	Achariya College of Engineering Technology.	
17.	Cleaning Temple Shivan Temple	Shivan Temple Villianur	
18.	Independence Day	Achariya College of Engineering Technology.	
19.	Cleaning Temple Shivan Temple	Shivan Temple Villianur	
20.	No Drug Awareness Pledge	Achariya College of Engineering Technology.	



3 PRINC ACHARIYA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGI ACHARIYAPURAM, VILLIANUR, PUDUCHERRY - 605 110.



ACHARIYA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE New Delhi & Affiliated to Pondicherry University) An ISO 9001: 2008 Certified Institution



CRITERION 3 - RESEARCH, INNOVATIONS AND EXTENSION

3.4 EXTENSION ACTIVITIES

3.4.1 Outcomes of extension activities in the neighbourhood community in terms of impact and sensitizing the students to social issues for their holistic development during the last five years

Metric	Parameter	Link
		<u>2022-23</u>
3.4.1	Upload Additional Information (Outcomes of extension activities in	<u>2021-22</u>
		<u>2020-21</u>
	the neighbourhood community)	<u>2019-20</u>
		<u>2018-19</u>